Use for long term temperature
and humidity datalogging
ideal for shipping or storage, laboratories,
factories, cold rooms, greenhouses, and more!
Memory holds up to
16,000 readings
each point is time and date stamped
Compact waterproof and

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Easy access connections on unit back
for computer cable (order separately)
or external temperature sensor.
Te m p L o g  &  R H / Te m p L o g
WD-35710-00 OAKTON TempLog Shpg wt 2 lbs (0.9 kg) .............................................................................................................................
WD-35710-10 OAKTON RH/TempLog Shpg wt 2 lbs (0.9 kg).....................................................................................................................
WD-35710-50 Software/serial cable. Software is required to download readings to a computer and to set sampling rate.
Software can be used with multiple loggers. Cable is 8.5 ft (2.5 m) long and connects to computer 9-pin serial port ................................
WD-35710-60 OAKTON TempLog kit, includes TempLog, software and serial cable. Shpg wt 2.1 lb (1 kg) ..............................................
WD-35710-62 OAKTON RH/TempLog kit, includes RH/TempLog, software and serial cable. Shpg wt 2.1 lb (1 kg) .................................
WD-35710-70 External general purpose temperature probe. 3.25" L x 0.25" dia stainless steel probe with 6-ft (1.8-m) cable ........
Infrared Printer
This infrared printer is ideal for on-site documentation. Transfer data by infrared light without the use of cables—just position the OAKTON logger
IRDA port near the printer’s IRDA port.
WD-37455-70 Infrared printer includes one roll of paper and four AA batteries. Shpg wt 1.4 lbs (0.6 kg) ...............................................
WD-37455-80 VAC Adapter, 110-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 6-ft (1.8-m) cord and U.S. standard 2 prong plug ......................................................
WD-37455-82 Replacement printer paper, 2.25"W x 80 ft L. Pack of three rolls ..................................................................................
Bulletin Log A1R1
Optional portable printer
lets you download readings through
the infrared port—no cables needed!